Gowan Brae Golf & Co

Hole Time

Golfer Name

1

7:20

7:30

7:39

7:48

7:57

8:06

8:15

8:24

8:33

8:42

8:51

9:00

Scott, Trevor
Dunnett, Travis

Boudreau, Rene
Chamberlain, Bradley
Carroll, Tyler

Patterson, Philippe
Masse, Gilles
Vienneau, Charles

Furlotte, Mitchell
Kyle, Nicholas
Glendenning, Jeff

Landry, Kalum
Doucet, Michel D.
Duguay, Francois

Fournier, Art
Godin, Stephane
Lavigne, Ronnie

MaclLaggan, Andrew
Gosse, Gary
Ferguson, Ben

Leblanc, Ryan
Carroll, Jason
Willett, George

Basque, Miguel
Abernethy, Matthew

Hachey, Derek
Brewster, Colin
Kyle, Colin

MacDougall, Kris
Morison, David
Johnson, Frank

Gauvin, Leonard
Moffitt, Jason
McMaster, Craig

Gowan Brae Golf & Country Club

STARTER'S REPORT

2016 Men's Club Championship

Round 1

Bag #

Hole Time

Golfer Name

1

9:09

9:18

9:27

9:36

9:45

9:54

10:03

10:12

11:15

11:24

11:33

Power, Jim
Cameron, Owen
Brown, Jack

Roy, Laurent
Labrie, Mike
MCLEAN, PAUL

Fournier, Gilles
Degrace, Clement
Frenette, Roland

Pitre, Ken
Rogers, Ernie
Albert, Michel

Morneault, Andre
Gallacher, Richard
Godin, Mario

Boudreau, John
Doucet, Daniel
Comeau, Andre

Power, Perley
McLean, Eldon
Leger, Phil

Ellis, Ken
Boudreau, Kenneth
Godin, Mike

Lord, Wayne
Patterson, Shawn
McLean, Gordon

Boudreault, Lucien
Girouard, Vincent
Pitre, Arnold

Wood, Andrew
Cameron, Nicholas
Chamberlain, Brian
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Gowan Brae Golf & Co

Hole Time

Golfer Name

1 11:42

1 11:51

1 12:00

1 12:09

112:18

112:27

1 12:36

Carew, Sean
Couture, Ronald
Hachey, Stephen

Auclair, Michel
Mallet, Aldo )
Landry, Charles-Edou

Hachey, John
MacDonald, Shaun
Power, Bernie

Guidry, John
Duguay, Aldeo
Goguen, Emery

Coombs, Neil
Levesque, J P
Glendenning, Scott

Roussel, Randolphe
Losier, Marc
Miller, Jack

Duncan, Jim
Mallet, Jean-Maurice
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